www.shrinktech.com | sales@shrinktech.com | SHRINKTECH® 27
Overview of applications for heat shrink tubing
The right heat shrink tube
The 80:20 rule means that a heat shrink tube should shrink by a maximum of 80% and a minimum of 20%.
For example: A cable with a diameter of 5 mm is to be wrapped in heat shrinkable tubing. In theory
both sizes 6/2 and 12/4 would be suitablesince the required diameter of 5 mm lies with in the shrink
range of both tube sizes.
Maximum shrink (100%)

www.shrinktech.com | sales@shrinktech.com | SHRINKTECH® 61
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Cable
diameter
(mm)
Cable size
(mm2)Min.as
supplied
Max. fully
recovered
STECL-012 12 4.0 2.0 40 4-10 2.5-6
STECL-014 14 4.5 2.0 45 5-12 4-10
STECL-020 20 6.0 2.3 55 6-16 6-35
STECL-025 25 8.0 2.3 83 10-20 25-50
STECL-035 35 16.0 3.0 83 17-30 70-150
STECL-040 40 16.0 3.0 83 18-32 70-185
STECL-055 55 26.0 3.3 103 28-48 120-300
STECL-075 75 36.0 3.5 120 45-65 185-400
STECL-100 100 50.0 4.0 140 55-90 240-500
STECL-120 120 60.0 4.0 150 65-110 240-630
STECL-145 145 60.0 4.0 150 70-130 240-630
STECL-160 160 82.0 4.0 150 90-150 300-800
STECL-200 200 90.0 4.2 160 100-180 400-1000
STECL
ShrinkTech® heat shrink end cap
Recommended for use both in open air
and on underground power distribution